
Girls Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel 00:20:38.48 87

2 Kewaunee 00:20:41.50 103

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:01.12 135

4 Southern Door 00:21:11.41 144

5 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:12.97 145

6 Oconto Falls 00:21:25.48 164

7 Freedom 00:21:30.71 173

8 Bay Port 00:21:44.01 188

9 Ashwaubenon 00:21:47.97 191

10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:05.18 217

11 Two Rivers 00:22:52.11 287

12 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:10.10 323

13 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:48.77 350

14 Oconto 00:23:45.60 357

15 Denmark 00:23:37.90 365

16 Sevastopol 00:24:25.55 370

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:22:41.39 4

Reedsville 00:22:29.84 3

Wrightstown 00:26:11.19 2

Chesterton Academy of St. John 
Paul II Classical

00:30:45.23 2
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Girls Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:20:38.48 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 916 Addison Vogel 00:19:36.92 3

2 11 914 Evalyn Schafer 00:20:11.63 10

3 21 911 Jasmine Bink 00:20:51.58 20

4 22 913 Cara Madson 00:21:00.09 21

5 35 912 Nina Kraus 00:21:32.19 33

6 47 910 Jayda Arenz 00:22:10.14 (45)

7 79 915 Carmen Schneider 00:23:32.48 (73)

2 Kewaunee 00:20:41.50 7 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 886 Hannah Miller 00:18:47.85 1

2 10 883 Noelie El Kout 00:20:07.45 9

3 23 887 Natalie Miller 00:21:01.74 22

4 31 885 Kaylyn Martin 00:21:29.63 29

5 44 889 Alison Szydel 00:22:00.82 42

6 66 884 Alison Kuehl 00:22:55.20 (64)

7 88 888 Karla Swagel 00:23:53.52 (80)

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:01.12 8 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 922 Claire DuChateau 00:19:02.69 2

2 17 925 Adeline Treml 00:20:24.25 16

3 38 918 Gretta Annoye 00:21:44.85 36

4 40 920 Ellison Bosman 00:21:51.96 38

5 45 919 Charli Bosman 00:22:01.85 43

6 61 921 Chloe Derenne 00:22:40.44 (59)

7 94 924 Katelyn Piesler 00:24:28.99 (85)

4 Southern Door 00:21:11.41 8 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1069 Malaina Veeser 00:19:46.64 5

2 15 1062 Emma Bousley 00:20:20.29 14

3 28 1066 Addison Miller 00:21:17.15 26

4 41 1068 Skya Scrimgeour 00:21:52.51 39

5 62 1063 Portia Hah 00:22:40.45 60

6 77 1064 Elise Jackson 00:23:31.82 (71)

7 78 1067 Paige Penovich 00:23:32.15 (72)

5 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:12.97 8 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 853 Claire Fischer 00:19:53.87 6

2 18 852 Anna Feuerstahler 00:20:24.60 17

3 26 857 Rowen Volhard 00:21:12.97 24

4 46 856 Lucy Schumacher 00:22:03.06 44

5 56 851 Eden Enter 00:22:30.36 54

6 57 850 Lake Curtis 00:22:31.94 (55)

7 60 855 Madeline Laabs 00:22:39.93 (58)

6 Oconto Falls 00:21:25.48 6 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1008 Emma Meissner 00:20:11.73 11

2 16 1009 Lily Meissner 00:20:24.22 15
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Girls Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

3 42 1005 Sydney Braund 00:21:58.47 40

4 50 1007 Mackenzie Lotto 00:22:13.79 48

5 52 1004 Alexandria Braund 00:22:19.18 50

6 53 1006 Ava Holtz 00:22:21.45 (51)

7 Freedom 00:21:30.71 7 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 877 Eleanor Groenjes 00:19:57.19 7

2 19 876 Katherine Cook 00:20:35.51 18

3 30 878 Gabby Hambel 00:21:22.81 28

4 55 882 Brooke Woods 00:22:27.70 53

5 72 879 Kayla Smudde 00:23:10.36 67

6 121 881 Ella Wagner 00:29:19.35 (104)

7 125 880 Stella Verhasselt 00:32:11.58 (107)

8 Bay Port 00:21:44.01 8 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 812 Ava Roland 00:20:38.41 19

2 32 814 Payten Winkler 00:21:30.12 30

3 33 811 Sophia Perez 00:21:31.10 31

4 54 808 Caliana Ashmead 00:22:24.36 52

5 58 810 Mabel Lufter 00:22:36.09 56

6 59 813 Samantha Vannieuwenhoven 00:22:39.75 (57)

7 65 815 Gabbie Yaeger 00:22:48.09 (63)

9 Ashwaubenon 00:21:47.97 8 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 500 Evelyn Nesvacil 00:21:22.45 27

2 34 406 Sophia Greendeer 00:21:31.57 32

3 36 403 Grace Dreier 00:21:34.25 34

4 39 595 Kayla Vogels 00:21:49.01 37

5 63 506 Natalie Schlosstein 00:22:42.59 61

6 82 529 Taytum Tracy 00:23:45.76 (75)

7 84 499 Ava Minzlaff 00:23:50.13 (77)

10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:05.18 7 217

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1053 Isabelle Harder 00:21:12.02 23

2 27 1054 Ella Heronymus 00:21:14.50 25

3 48 1052 Elanore Faucher 00:22:10.61 46

4 51 1056 Noelle Makela 00:22:15.51 49

5 80 1055 Emma Krueger 00:23:33.27 74

6 100 1058 Emma Shive 00:24:45.44 (90)

7 105 1057 Addyson Niles 00:25:14.26 (94)

11 Two Rivers 00:22:52.11 5 287

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1109 Allie Gallagher 00:19:44.10 4

2 43 1113 Sophia Soukup 00:21:58.88 41

3 70 1115 Rylee Timm 00:23:06.96 66

4 92 1114 Cathryn Taddy 00:24:19.29 83

5 104 1112 Madison O'Toole 00:25:11.31 93

12 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:10.10 7 323

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 954 Temperance Farmer 00:21:39.22 35

2 67 959 Maddie Wusterbarth 00:22:55.54 65

3 73 953 Isabella Eick 00:23:19.34 68
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Girls Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

4 74 956 Elizabeth Vogt 00:23:25.29 69

5 95 955 Ava Glodowski 00:24:31.11 86

6 114 957 Kaly Wang 00:26:41.44 (100)

7 124 958 Sarah Welnicke 00:29:55.31 (106)

13 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:48.77 8 350

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1099 Delaney Skiba 00:20:02.67 8

2 75 1100 Scarlet Tomberlin 00:23:29.46 70

3 93 1098 Megan Selle 00:24:24.29 84

4 102 1097 Natalie Schink 00:24:58.09 91

5 110 1096 Claire Quaderer 00:26:09.37 97

6 111 1094 Ava Estes 00:26:10.05 (98)

7 116 1093 Violet Boyarski 00:27:27.33 (102)

14 Oconto 00:23:45.60 5 357

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 987 Payton Letourneau 00:20:19.91 13

2 86 982 Stella Brzozowski 00:23:52.03 78

3 87 984 Ariana Cooper 00:23:52.16 79

4 103 986 Ashlyn LeTourneau 00:25:07.89 92

5 107 985 Hannah DeHut 00:25:36.01 95

15 Denmark 00:23:37.90 8 365

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 841 Katelyn Demmin 00:22:11.01 47

2 64 840 Emma Abel 00:22:47.68 62

3 89 842 Aubrey Fameree 00:23:53.83 81

4 96 845 Addison Samson 00:24:35.39 87

5 98 847 Eve Vandervest 00:24:41.60 88

6 99 843 Autumn LaPalm 00:24:42.63 (89)

7 108 846 Hayden Swagel 00:25:45.74 (96)

16 Sevastopol 00:24:25.55 8 370

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1036 Breiah Newton 00:20:16.10 12

2 83 1033 Izzy Andreae 00:23:46.89 76

3 91 1034 Shylee Asher 00:24:14.01 82

4 113 1038 Abby Rock 00:26:31.46 99

5 115 1039 Olivia Valenzuela 00:27:19.30 101

6 120 1040 Elli Wotachek 00:28:55.42 (103)

7 122 1037 Sydney Peterson 00:29:23.20 (105)
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Girls Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 886 Hannah Miller SR 00:18:47.85 Kewaunee

2 2 922 Claire DuChateau JR 00:19:02.69 Luxemburg-Casco

3 0 1029 Allena O'Connell SR 00:19:35.73 Reedsville

4 3 916 Addison Vogel SR 00:19:36.92 Kiel

5 4 1109 Allie Gallagher SO 00:19:44.10 Two Rivers

6 5 1069 Malaina Veeser FR 00:19:46.64 Southern Door

7 6 853 Claire Fischer SR 00:19:53.87 Fox Valley Lutheran

8 7 877 Eleanor Groenjes FR 00:19:57.19 Freedom

9 8 1099 Delaney Skiba SO 00:20:02.67 Sturgeon Bay

10 9 883 Noelie El Kout JR 00:20:07.45 Kewaunee

11 10 914 Evalyn Schafer SO 00:20:11.63 Kiel

12 11 1008 Emma Meissner JR 00:20:11.73 Oconto Falls

13 12 1036 Breiah Newton FR 00:20:16.10 Sevastopol

14 13 987 Payton Letourneau FR 00:20:19.91 Oconto

15 14 1062 Emma Bousley SR 00:20:20.29 Southern Door

16 15 1009 Lily Meissner FR 00:20:24.22 Oconto Falls

17 16 925 Adeline Treml FR 00:20:24.25 Luxemburg-Casco

18 17 852 Anna Feuerstahler JR 00:20:24.60 Fox Valley Lutheran

19 18 876 Katherine Cook JR 00:20:35.51 Freedom

20 19 812 Ava Roland SO 00:20:38.41 Bay Port

21 20 911 Jasmine Bink SR 00:20:51.58 Kiel

22 21 913 Cara Madson SO 00:21:00.09 Kiel

23 22 887 Natalie Miller SO 00:21:01.74 Kewaunee

24 0 969 Greta Martens SO 00:21:10.15 NEWCHAA Homeschool

25 23 1053 Isabelle Harder SR 00:21:12.02 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

26 24 857 Rowen Volhard SR 00:21:12.97 Fox Valley Lutheran

27 25 1054 Ella Heronymus JR 00:21:14.50 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

28 26 1066 Addison Miller SO 00:21:17.15 Southern Door

29 27 500 Evelyn Nesvacil JR 00:21:22.45 Ashwaubenon

30 28 878 Gabby Hambel JR 00:21:22.81 Freedom

31 29 885 Kaylyn Martin SO 00:21:29.63 Kewaunee

32 30 814 Payten Winkler SR 00:21:30.12 Bay Port

33 31 811 Sophia Perez SO 00:21:31.10 Bay Port

34 32 406 Sophia Greendeer SR 00:21:31.57 Ashwaubenon

35 33 912 Nina Kraus JR 00:21:32.19 Kiel

36 34 403 Grace Dreier SO 00:21:34.25 Ashwaubenon

37 35 954 Temperance Farmer FR 00:21:39.22 Manitowoc Lutheran

38 36 918 Gretta Annoye SO 00:21:44.85 Luxemburg-Casco

39 37 595 Kayla Vogels SO 00:21:49.01 Ashwaubenon

40 38 920 Ellison Bosman JR 00:21:51.96 Luxemburg-Casco

41 39 1068 Skya Scrimgeour FR 00:21:52.51 Southern Door

42 40 1005 Sydney Braund FR 00:21:58.47 Oconto Falls

43 41 1113 Sophia Soukup SR 00:21:58.88 Two Rivers

44 42 889 Alison Szydel JR 00:22:00.82 Kewaunee

45 43 919 Charli Bosman FR 00:22:01.85 Luxemburg-Casco

46 44 856 Lucy Schumacher FR 00:22:03.06 Fox Valley Lutheran

47 (45) 910 Jayda Arenz SR 00:22:10.14 Kiel

48 46 1052 Elanore Faucher FR 00:22:10.61 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

49 47 841 Katelyn Demmin JR 00:22:11.01 Denmark

50 48 1007 Mackenzie Lotto SR 00:22:13.79 Oconto Falls

51 49 1056 Noelle Makela SR 00:22:15.51 Sheboygan Area Lutheran
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Girls Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

52 50 1004 Alexandria Braund FR 00:22:19.18 Oconto Falls

53 (51) 1006 Ava Holtz FR 00:22:21.45 Oconto Falls

54 52 808 Caliana Ashmead FR 00:22:24.36 Bay Port

55 53 882 Brooke Woods SR 00:22:27.70 Freedom

56 54 851 Eden Enter FR 00:22:30.36 Fox Valley Lutheran

57 (55) 850 Lake Curtis SR 00:22:31.94 Fox Valley Lutheran

58 56 810 Mabel Lufter SO 00:22:36.09 Bay Port

59 (57) 813 Samantha Vannieuwenhoven FR 00:22:39.75 Bay Port

60 (58) 855 Madeline Laabs FR 00:22:39.93 Fox Valley Lutheran

61 (59) 921 Chloe Derenne FR 00:22:40.44 Luxemburg-Casco

62 60 1063 Portia Hah JR 00:22:40.45 Southern Door

63 61 506 Natalie Schlosstein JR 00:22:42.59 Ashwaubenon

64 62 840 Emma Abel JR 00:22:47.68 Denmark

65 (63) 815 Gabbie Yaeger SO 00:22:48.09 Bay Port

66 (64) 884 Alison Kuehl FR 00:22:55.20 Kewaunee

67 65 959 Maddie Wusterbarth SO 00:22:55.54 Manitowoc Lutheran

68 0 970 Milli Paul SO 00:22:56.43 NEWCHAA Homeschool

69 0 809 Brooke Dorner SO 00:23:05.29 Bay Port

70 66 1115 Rylee Timm SR 00:23:06.96 Two Rivers

71 0 971 Ella Younkle FR 00:23:09.45 NEWCHAA Homeschool

72 67 879 Kayla Smudde SR 00:23:10.36 Freedom

73 68 953 Isabella Eick SO 00:23:19.34 Manitowoc Lutheran

74 69 956 Elizabeth Vogt JR 00:23:25.29 Manitowoc Lutheran

75 70 1100 Scarlet Tomberlin FR 00:23:29.46 Sturgeon Bay

76 0 968 Tabitha Kostreva FR 00:23:29.55 NEWCHAA Homeschool

77 (71) 1064 Elise Jackson JR 00:23:31.82 Southern Door

78 (72) 1067 Paige Penovich JR 00:23:32.15 Southern Door

79 (73) 915 Carmen Schneider SO 00:23:32.48 Kiel

80 74 1055 Emma Krueger JR 00:23:33.27 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

81 0 854 Hannah Kasten SR 00:23:33.85 Fox Valley Lutheran

82 (75) 529 Taytum Tracy JR 00:23:45.76 Ashwaubenon

83 76 1033 Izzy Andreae JR 00:23:46.89 Sevastopol

84 (77) 499 Ava Minzlaff JR 00:23:50.13 Ashwaubenon

85 0 1031 Evelyn Taddy SO 00:23:51.53 Reedsville

86 78 982 Stella Brzozowski SO 00:23:52.03 Oconto

87 79 984 Ariana Cooper SO 00:23:52.16 Oconto

88 (80) 888 Karla Swagel SO 00:23:53.52 Kewaunee

89 81 842 Aubrey Fameree JR 00:23:53.83 Denmark

90 0 1030 Ella Skaletski SR 00:24:02.27 Reedsville

91 82 1034 Shylee Asher JR 00:24:14.01 Sevastopol

92 83 1114 Cathryn Taddy FR 00:24:19.29 Two Rivers

93 84 1098 Megan Selle SO 00:24:24.29 Sturgeon Bay

94 (85) 924 Katelyn Piesler SO 00:24:28.99 Luxemburg-Casco

95 86 955 Ava Glodowski FR 00:24:31.11 Manitowoc Lutheran

96 87 845 Addison Samson JR 00:24:35.39 Denmark

97 0 1065 Nora Lefevre SR 00:24:40.04 Southern Door

98 88 847 Eve Vandervest FR 00:24:41.60 Denmark

99 (89) 843 Autumn LaPalm SR 00:24:42.63 Denmark

100 (90) 1058 Emma Shive SR 00:24:45.44 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

101 0 923 Kailee Frank SR 00:24:48.12 Luxemburg-Casco

102 91 1097 Natalie Schink FR 00:24:58.09 Sturgeon Bay

103 92 986 Ashlyn LeTourneau JR 00:25:07.89 Oconto

104 93 1112 Madison O'Toole FR 00:25:11.31 Two Rivers

105 (94) 1057 Addyson Niles FR 00:25:14.26 Sheboygan Area Lutheran
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106 0 381 Annaliese Clancy JR 00:25:19.98 Ashwaubenon

107 95 985 Hannah DeHut SO 00:25:36.01 Oconto

108 (96) 846 Hayden Swagel JR 00:25:45.74 Denmark

109 0 1124 Paige Weyenberg JR 00:26:04.39 Wrightstown

110 97 1096 Claire Quaderer SR 00:26:09.37 Sturgeon Bay

111 (98) 1094 Ava Estes SR 00:26:10.05 Sturgeon Bay

112 0 1123 Allison (Allie) Leick JR 00:26:18.00 Wrightstown

113 99 1038 Abby Rock SO 00:26:31.46 Sevastopol

114 (100) 957 Kaly Wang SR 00:26:41.44 Manitowoc Lutheran

115 101 1039 Olivia Valenzuela JR 00:27:19.30 Sevastopol

116 (102) 1093 Violet Boyarski FR 00:27:27.33 Sturgeon Bay

117 0 838 Maria Hall JR 00:27:48.06 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

118 0 848 Zandra Champeau FR 00:28:17.43 Denmark

119 0 1095 Hannah Kiekhaefer SO 00:28:49.57 Sturgeon Bay

120 (103) 1040 Elli Wotachek JR 00:28:55.42 Sevastopol

121 (104) 881 Ella Wagner JR 00:29:19.35 Freedom

122 (105) 1037 Sydney Peterson JR 00:29:23.20 Sevastopol

123 0 1035 Abby Burke JR 00:29:25.04 Sevastopol

124 (106) 958 Sarah Welnicke SR 00:29:55.31 Manitowoc Lutheran

125 (107) 880 Stella Verhasselt SR 00:32:11.58 Freedom

126 0 839 Sophia Lubinski SO 00:33:42.40 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical
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